Approximate locations
of resistivity tests

17525

7

Approximate locations

of resistivity tests

1200

1060

4180

2000

1981

1270

/|

-

2000
AN

1981 /

1981

1270

1270

1981

1270

Central Pier Elevation

1981

1270

Section A-A

1270

5240

Section B-B

Notes:
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN
MILLIMETERS UNLESS STATED

3. ALL TESTING LOCATIONS ARE
INDICATIVE ONLY AND SHALL BE
VERIFIED ON SITE BY A
STRUCTURES REPRESENTATIVE.

4. IN ADDITION TO THE COVERMETER
AND HALF-CELL TESTING AREAS
IDENTIFIED, RESISTIVITY AND
CARBONATION TESTING WILL BE
UNDERTAKEN ON SITE AND 2 NO.
SAMPLES PER STRUCTURE WILL BE
TAKEN FOR EACH CEMENT
CONTENT AND CHLORIDE ION
TESTING.

5. THE WORKS INDICATED SHALL BE
UNDERTAKEN DURING SUITABLE
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

Extent of cover survey

Extent of Half-cell survey

. Approximate resistivity test
location
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